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COMUNE AN 1 DELLA ROCCA MARIA LUCIA 11/05/1969 175 X
COMUNE AN 2 BARBARELLO PATRIZIA 19/09/1966 171 X
COMUNE AN 3 D'AMICO GIUSEPPINA 15/03/1958 141
COMUNE AN 4 TOLOMEO MARIA 28/06/1971 141 X
COMUNE AN 5 OLIVA ANNALISA 24/04/1973 141 X
COMUNE AN 6 BIONDI ROSANNA 30/08/1965 137 X
COMUNE AN 7 TUOTO GINA 17/09/1968 107 X
COMUNE AN 8 MARINO PEPPINO 17/01/1983 92 X
COMUNE AN 9 SARPA IMMACOLATA 02/12/1966 92 X
COMUNE AN 10 CAUTERUCCIO RAFFAELLA 01/08/1969 87 X
COMUNE AN 11 CASTELLUCCI ANTONIETTA 13/03/1952 79
COMUNE AN 12 LIMONGI ROSANNA 15/06/1969 78 X
COMUNE AN 13 BONITO FRANCESCA 08/03/1974 75 X
COMUNE AN 14 SANSONE EUGENIA LUISA 23/09/1982 74
COMUNE AN 15 MAIMONE MAFALDA 11/12/1976 73 X
COMUNE AN 16 NERVINO EMILIANA 18/02/1978 71 X
COMUNE AN 17 DI VANNA MARIA ANTONIETTA 02/11/1974 70 X
COMUNE AN 18 COSCARELLA FILOMENA 08/11/1984 67 X
COMUNE AN 19 LOMBARDO ROSSELLA 04/01/1973 66 X
COMUNE AN 20 CORINO ROSANNA 08/07/1985 63
COMUNE AN 21 CROCIATO ELENA 14/04/1963 58 X
COMUNE AN 22 MEZZATESTA EMILIA 10/03/1963 55
COMUNE AN 23 CAUTERUCCIO MARIA MADDALENA 04/04/1955 54
COMUNE AN 24 NITTI MARIA FRANCESCA 10/07/1967 53
COMUNE AN 25 FIORILLO CARLA 29/12/1982 53 X
COMUNE AN 26 TOSCANO BRUNELLA 04/04/1984 52 X
COMUNE AN 27 AMODEO ROSA 08/02/1958 49 X
COMUNE AN 28 BELLUSCI FRANCA 09/08/1976 48 X
COMUNE AN 29 FUOCO MARIA GRAZIA 20/01/1964 45 X
COMUNE AN 30 BALBO PATRIZIA 15/10/1976 45 X
COMUNE AN 31 AMOROSO CARMELINA 10/03/1968 43
COMUNE AN 32 ERRICO ANGELA 12/10/1966 42
COMUNE AN 33 MAGURNO MARIA ANTONIETTA 03/12/1976 42 X
COMUNE AN 34 DE PASCALE NICOLA 11/04/1979 41 X
COMUNE AN 35 CARDAMONE FRANCESCA 17/06/1988 41
COMUNE AN 36 FALCONE ANNA 11/08/1987 41
COMUNE AN 37 NERVINO PATRIZIA 07/08/1967 39 X
COMUNE AN 38 LAUNI VILMA 04/07/1966 36
COMUNE AN 39 VERTA CARMELA 13/07/1958 34
COMUNE AN 40 BARRANCHINI TERESA 12/07/1966 32 X
COMUNE AN 41 SANGIOVANNI MARIA 19/06/1958 30 X
COMUNE AN 42 AVERSA BRUNELLA 31/07/1960 29 X
COMUNE AN 43 IANNI DAIANA 11/01/1979 29
COMUNE AN 44 SANGUINETTI PATRIZIA MARIA 11/08/1970 29 X
COMUNE AN 45 COMIANO GRAZIA 11/02/1957 27 X
COMUNE AN 46 MARINO ROSELLA 04/11/1963 26 X
COMUNE AN 47 CASTAGNA CONCETTA 06/03/1973 26 X
COMUNE AN 48 LUCIA ANGELINA 14/07/1969 25
COMUNE AN 49 DE ROSA ADA 15/09/1964 24 X
COMUNE AN 50 GARREFFA NATALIA MARIA 25/12/1961 23 X
COMUNE AN 51 CONTE ANGELA 14/12/1966 23
COMUNE AN 52 ORSINI MARIA RITA 15/01/1969 23 X
COMUNE AN 53 MASSIMILLA MARIA 25/06/1959 22 X
COMUNE AN 54 CAPANO FRANCA 05/10/1966 22 X
COMUNE AN 55 ALBANESE STEFANIA 22/08/1967 21 X
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BENCARDINO
VIVACQUA
D'AMANTE
PERRONE
SARPA

DE FILIPPIS
BARBIERI
FOGLIA
CAROPRESE
MORABITO
MANTUANO
CORVINO
GUAGLIANONE
CARUSO
PASSARELLI
FRANZONI
CORBELLI
MANCO
MAIORANA
MARINO
SANSONE
COSCARELLA
CORINO
FIORILLO
BALBO
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BARBIERI
TOSCANO

DE PASCALE
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DE PASCALE
CARDAMONE
FALCONE
MEZZATESTA
NITTI
ALBANESE
BARBARELLO
TOLOMEO
OLIVA
TUOTO
MARINO

FRANCESCA
VALERIA
CARMELA
LORELLA
ANTONIETTA
EMILIA
GIUSEPPINA
VINCENZA ROSA
PAOLA
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05/08/1962
18/10/1965
15/06/1971
02/01/1962
26/08/1955
15/03/1963
25/08/1967
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ANNA
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PEPPINO

02/05/1973
14/11/1972
19/06/1974
04/05/1968
04/08/1964
07/12/1965
16/11/1968
14/04/1959
16/06/1980
17/01/1983
23/09/1982
08/11/1984
08/07/1985
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15/10/1976
11/01/1979
15/03/1963
04/04/1984
11/04/1979
17/06/1988
11/08/1987
17/01/1983
23/09/1982
08/11/1984
08/07/1985
29/12/1982
15/10/1976
11/01/1979
15/03/1963
04/04/1984
11/04/1979
17/06/1988
11/08/1987
17/01/1983
23/09/1982
08/11/1984
08/07/1985
29/12/1982
15/10/1976
11/01/1979
15/03/1963
04/04/1984
11/04/1979
17/06/1988
11/08/1987
10/03/1963
10/07/1967
22/08/1967
19/09/1966
28/06/1971
24/04/1973
17/09/1968
17/01/1983
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SANSONE
NERVINO
COSCARELLA
LOMBARDO
CORINO
CROCIATO
FIORILLO
TOSCANO
BELLUSCI
FUOCO
BALBO

MAGURNO

DE PASCALE
CARDAMONE
FALCONE
LAUNI

IANNI
MASSIMILLA
ALBANESE
MAIORANA
TUOTO
CAUTERUCCIO
ALBANESE
TUOTO
CAUTERUCCIO
ALBANESE

EUGENIA LUISA
EMILIANA
FILOMENA
ROSSELLA
ROSANNA
ELENA
CARLA
BRUNELLA
FRANCA
MARIA GRAZIA
PATRIZIA
MARIA
ANTONIETTA
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
ANNA

VILMA
DAIANA
MARIA
STEFANIA
ANNALISA
GINA
RAFFAELLA
STEFANIA
GINA
RAFFAELLA
STEFANIA

23/09/1982
18/02/1978
08/11/1984
04/01/1973
08/07/1985
14/04/1963
29/12/1982
04/04/1984
09/08/1976
20/01/1964
15/10/1976

03/12/1976
11/04/1979
17/06/1988
11/08/1987
04/07/1966
11/01/1979
25/06/1959
22/08/1967
16/06/1980
17/09/1968
01/08/1969
22/08/1967
17/09/1968
01/08/1969
22/08/1967
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52
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